VOORBLAD UITSLAG A-AFDELING

WEDVLUCHT. .. ..... Dax
VLUCHTCODE. . ..... A27
DATUM. . ..o viinnnn 06/07/18
AANTAL DUIVEN.... 310
DEELNEMERS. ...... 70
LOSSINGSTIID..... 13.30 UUR
WINDRICHTING..... NOORDOOST

COORDINATEN...... +434242.0 -010241.0
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NAAM

H. Hoeks

T. van Dusschoten
A.G. van der walle
M. Schuurmans

Jan Broersma

C. & G. Koopman

C. Hullegie

C. & G. Koopman
Eddy Bloemen

Jan Broersma

C.H.G. Darwinkel
Eddy Bloemen

Eddy Bloemen
Henderikus Koning
A.G. van der walle
Comb ten Caat/Kap
Teun Speelman

Harm Mulder en zn
Evert Antonides

J. & F.wendel

Jan Broersma
Johan Jansen
Evert Antonides
R. Scholtens
Rieks Lonsain
Bert Meijer

C. Hullegie

Comb ten Caat/Kap
J. & F.wendel
Eddy Bloemen

Rieks Lonsain
H. Hoeks

Chiel Paasman
B. & W. 50+
R.J. Oldenkamp
Mast en Scheper
R.J. Oldenkamp
S. de Jonge
Bert Meijer

W. Tuten

Harm Mulder en zn
Bart Gaasbeek
Evert Antonides
H.K. Postma

J.G. Wiering

H. Kuipers

H. Jansma

H. Kuipers

Bert Meijer

Harm Mulder en zn

W. Tuten

H. Koning

W. Tuten

Eddy Bloemen

J. van Zwienen
C.H.G. Darwinkel
H. Wessels

J. & F.wendel
Mast en Scheper
J. de weerd

C.H.G. Darwinkel
Comb. Bruinenberg
Comb. Bruinenberg
Teun Speelman
Rieks Lonsain
G.J. van der Veen
C.A. v/d Ham

R. Boertjes

R. Scholtens

M. Schuurmans

H. wessels

Harm Mulder en zn
R.J. Oldenkamp
Eddy Bloemen

A.J. Buiten
C.H.G. Darwinkel
H. wessels

Bart Gaasbeek

PLAATS

Bovensmilde
Hardenberg
Beerta
Zwartemeer
Roodeschool
Ermerveen
Dedemsvaart
Ermerveen
Staphorst
Roodeschool

Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
winschoten
Beerta
Klazienaveen
Borger
Meppel
Sappemeer
Assen

Roodeschool
Punthorst
Sappemeer
Veendam
Nieuwleusen
Klazienaveen
Dedemsvaart
Klazienaveen
Assen
Staphorst

Nieuwleusen
Bovensmilde
Meppel
Hoogeveen

Assen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Assen

Nieuw Amsterdam
Klazienaveen
Dalmsholte

Meppel
Beilen
Sappemeer
Eenrum
Veenhuizen
Emmen

Smilde

Emmen
Klazienaveen
Meppel

Dalmsholte
Beerta
Dalmsholte
Staphorst
Emmercompascuum
Hoogeveen
Barger-0Oosterve
Assen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Assen

Hoogeveen
winschoten
winschoten
Borger
Nieuwleusen
ommen

Ter Apelkanaal
Dedemsvaart
Veendam
Zwartemeer

Barger-oosterve
Meppel

Assen

Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Barger-oosterve
Beilen

MET 310 DUIVEN OP 06/07/18 OM 13.30 UUR

AFD-A27-BLAD 1

RINGNUMM V AD/PR GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT CCGPNT BEDRAG
51246227 v 04702 01 1170.005 15.05.20 1019.761 1000.0
64784636 07/01 01 1135.641 14.50.28 1002.801 988.5
61811254 v 05/02 02 1212.434 16.17.29 994.220 976.9 1000.0
61074530 18/02 07 1165.248 15.31.12 993.220 965.4 1000.0
34721785 v 03/03 02 1222.191 16.51.18 975.170 953.8 1500.0
24703485 06/02 04 1160.427 15.54.13 970.078 942.3 1000.0
64782089 v 04/02 03 1133.761 15.31.06 966.465 930.8
51230917 06 01 02 16.02.45 963.207 919.2 550.0
64785247 v 08/06 05 1131.865 15.39.01 958.381 907.7 1000.0
34721787 v 03 01 02 17.17.48 954.978 896.2 1479.8
21078676 04/04 01 1146.736 16.07.36 948.023 884.6
64785258 08 03 02  15.53.17 946.942 873.1 940.0
64785256 v 08 06 03 15.57.21 943.731 861.5 880.0
21973393 04/01 01 1206.119 17.23.53 937.967 850.0 900.0
41367065 05 01 02 17.36.07 933.995 838.5 800.0
41461197 05/02 04 1164.356 16.45.30 933.346 826.9 940.1
61065809 v 05/02 05 1176.522 17.01.40 931.038 815.4 700.0
54769235 v 05/04 05 1133.686 16.17.56 929.290 803.8 820.0
34722450 v 10/03 03 1199.551 17.28.53 929.240 792.3
64793168 05/03 05 1175.085 17.08.28 924.924 780.8
44743128 03 03 03 18.02.28 922.773 769.2
34732979 01/01 01 1124.360 16.17.02 922.335 757.7 760.0
51146201 v 10 09 02 17.40.10 921.188 746.2
34722609 08/02 03 1195.920 17.43.49 915.837 734.6
51277920 09/03 01 1125.795 16.33.50 910.960 723.1 700.0
54767782 07/03 04 1164.547 17.19.53 908.464 711.5 915.2
11172215 04 02 02 16.47.50 907.129 700.0
61069607 v 05 05 02 17.34.10 898.302 688.5 905.1
54764638 05 04 02 17.47.37 897.274 676.9
51238953 v 08 01 04 16.59.31 897.225 665.4 640.0
51277579 v 09 02 02 16.58.15 893.311 653.8 580.0
61088265 v 04 03 02 17.49.18 892.248 642.3
51239911 03/01 01 1133.979 17.16.24 887.019 630.8 520.0
41001746 03/01 02 1146.035 17.30.21 886.784 619.2
54764409 05/03 01 1175.001 18.05.43 884.978 607.7
54766837 05/02 01 1160.781 17.53.03 882.681 596.2 889.5
54764458 05 02 02 18.10.11 882.011 584.6
61083876 v 09/01 03 1158.592 17.52.04 881.679 573.1
54767764 07 01 02 18.02.00 879.565 561.5 886.3
51265653 10/03 06 1117.356 17.10.56 877.780 550.0
44751796 v 05 03 02 17.30.06 877.387 538.5 460.0
64782416 05/02 01 1159.864 18.00.20 877.134 526.9
51146163 v 10 06 03 18.48.07 875.502 515.4
31691845 04/01 02 1206.063 19.02.52 870.880 503.8 1000.0
64785930 03/01 03 1173.046 18.28.32 868.580 492.3 700.0
64783530 03/02 02 1168.212 18.28.52 864.780 480.8 871.6
64786641 03/01 02 1166.011 18.29.49 862.551 469.2
34727367 03 01 02 18.33.19 861.941 457.7 868.7
54767790 07 05 03 18.30.49 860.829 446.2 867.6
54769212 v 05 02 03 18.10.56 850.509 434.6 400.0
41501761 10 02 02 17.52.25 850.077 423.1
24710044 v 03/01 01 1209.612 19.47.21 846.267 411.5 600.0
61106481 10 10 03 18.00.04 845.158 400.0
54768597 08 07 05 18.24.50 840.389 388.5 340.0
51228541 05/01 04 1174.447 19.19.04 838.251 376.9 845.0
41001009 04 04 02 18.47.21 837.428 365.4
41483815 v 05/03 04 1167.897 19.15.31 835.692 353.8 842.5
04787665 05 02 03  19.27.24 833.748 342.3
51227055 05 05 02 19.12.34 832.351 330.8 839.1
54764466 01/01 01 1174.690 19.29.53 832.002 319.2
21078677 04 02 03 19.03.35 827.617 307.7
44745952 v 02/02 02 1206.293 20.17.54 826.285 296.2 500.0
44746124 02 01 02  20.45.55 810.726 284.6 400.0
31651465 v 05 02 02  20.10.56 809.756 273.1 300.0
51281215 09 03 03 19.10.21 808.557 261.5 280.0
61105711 04/01 02 1125.445 19.12.25 807.108 250.0
64787576 02/01 02 1184.685 20.25.51 807.089 238.5
41449619 01/01 01 1133.424 19.27.29 804.133 226.9
64792000 08 08 02 20.51.01 801.007 215.4
61074445 18 08 02 20.16.58 798.679 203.8 805.5
51249611 v 05 01 02  20.26.27 795.325 192.3 802.1
44751782 v 05 01 04 19.43.37 795.216 180.8 220.0
54764407 05 05 03  20.38.56 793.419 169.2
44752567 08 08 06 19.58.39 785.663 157.7 160.0
64781988 04/01 04 1145.756 20.26.46 780.080 146.2
51870260 04 03 04 20.35.34 776.097 134.6
61069331 05 02 03 21.13.08 770.820 123.1 777.6
74702156 05 05 02 21.02.59 770.682 111.5



RECAPITULATIE POELES DD :060718 BESTEMMING : Dax

VERG DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:4----————-—-—-—-———- 1:10
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100
0109 7 2
0349 3 1
0355 12 3
0110 6 2
0303 11 3
0355 4 1
0108 6 3
0125 10 1
0131 8 1
0138 3 1
0153 1 1
0320 5 1
0103 8 2
0137 4 1
0153 4 1
0155 11 3
0342 27 5
0429 16 4
0431 2 1
0305 15 4
0307 5 1
0328 13 3
0339 2 1
0415 18 3
0329 6 1
0336 7 1
0339 4 1
0350 9 1
0312 1 1
0318 12 3
0319 5 1
0324 10 2
0331 21 3
0334 18 1
0352 4 2
0356 12 4
TOT. 310 70
KAMPIOENSPUNTEN AFDELING 10 MARATHON 03 VAN 04
NR  NAAM PLAATS ONAANGEWEZEN
1 C. & G. Koopman Ermerveen 2962.9
2 H. Hoeks Bovensmilde 2924.0
3 Eddy Bloemen Staphorst 2877.2
4 A.G. van der walle Beerta 2863.7
5 C.H.G. Darwinkel Hoogeveen 2769.6
6 Rieks Lonsain Nieuwleusen 2724.1
7 Koster-Doldersum De Krim 2647.6
8 J. & F.wendel Assen 2619.1
9 H. Kuipers Emmen 2613.6
10 Jan Broersma Roodeschool 2603.0
11 A. seine Nieuwleusen 2595.0
12 T. van Dusschoten Hardenberg 2586.7
13 Mast en Scheper Nieuw-Amsterdam 2537.6
14 Bert Meijer Klazienaveen 2489.4
15 J. van Zwienen Emmercompascuum 2431.2
16 Comb. Arends oude pekela 2364.9
17 R. Scholtens Veendam 2346.5
18 Evert Antonides Sappemeer 2340.4
19 comb ten Caat/Kap Klazienaveen 2295.0
20 G. van der velde Groningen 2204.6
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NAAM

C. & G. Koopman
A.G. van der walle
H. Hoeks

Mast en Scheper
Eddy Bloemen

Bert Meijer

T. van Dusschoten
G. van der velde
H. Kuipers

Evert Antonides
J. & F.wendel
C.H.G. Darwinkel
A. Seine
D.Kreileman

Jos Siebum
Henderikus Koning
J.G. Wiering

Bart Gaasbeek
Comb ten Caat/Kap
Jan Broersma

A

PLAATS

Ermerveen
Beerta
Bovensmilde
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Klazienaveen
Hardenberg
Groningen
Emmen
Sappemeer
Assen
Hoogeveen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Weiteveen
winschoten
Veenhuizen
Beilen
Klazienaveen
Roodeschool

DE MARNEVLIEGER
DE SNELLE THUIS
SNEL

DE NOORDPOOLVLI
DE LUCHTBODE
SNEL

DE EEMSVLIEGERS
DE VREDESDUIF
DE ZWALUW

DE TROUWE DUIF
W.P.V.

DE KANAALSTREEK
DE SNELPOST

DE TROUWE DUIF
W.P.V.

DE OLLE WITTE
DE VALK
NIEUWLEUSEN
STREEKVLIEGERS
STEEDS SNELLER
VITESSE

PV HOOGEVEEN
STEEDS SNELLER
DE LUCHTPOST
VOL SPANNING

DE SNELLE WIEKE
STEEDS SNELLER
DE STORMVOGELS
D.Z.0.H.

THE FLYING DUTC
LA VITESSE

DE SNELVLUCHT
POSTDUIF'90
P.V.ZWARTEMEER
DE VREDESDUIF
DE STORMVOGELS

AANGEWEZEN

1446.
1416.
1414.
1358.
1212.
1174.
1132.
1088.
1075.
1055.
954.
933.
925.
875.
866.
849.
846.
830.
829.
819.
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NAAM

C. & G. Koopman
Mast en Scheper

. & G. Koopman
Hoeks

.H.G. Darwinkel
. & G. Koopman

. & G. Koopman

. & G. Koopman
omb Huls & zuidema
& F.wendel
C.H.G. Darwinkel
T. van Dusschoten
Evert Antonides
Evert Antonides
C. & G. Koopman
Comb. Bruinenberg
C. & G. Koopman
C. & G. Koopman
Rieks Lonsain
Eddy Bloemen
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MARATHON

PLAATS

Ermerveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Ermerveen
Bovensmilde
Hoogeveen
Ermerveen
Ermerveen
Ermerveen
Sellingerbeetse
Assen

Hoogeveen
Hardenberg
Sappemeer
Sappemeer
Ermerveen
winschoten
Ermerveen
Ermerveen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst

RINGNR PRYZEN

51230917
54766837
54767369
51246227
21078676
24703485
54767515
61072615
61088702
64793170
61070407
64784636
61820158
61820155
61072895
61813073
64783969
64784105
61117903
51238953
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PUNTEN

2892.
2357.
1995.
1982.
1804.
1692.
1685.
1628.
1620.
1619.
1616.
1532.
1530.
1525.
1514.
1492.
1486.
1478.
1460.
1451.
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